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PIMPS Conference

YOU KNOW YOUR SHORT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Keepa Bitch Broke 5 1 0 0.833 2-1 5-1 1341 1066 1349

PLAYAPOTNA 3 3 0 0.500 2-1 3-3 1205 1293 1205

That Pimp In A Smokin Jacket 3 3 0 0.500 1-1 3-3 1186 1122 1186

10 ST 3 3 0 0.500 0-2 3-3 1215 1276 1215

DON'T COME BACK SHORT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

A PIMP NAME PRETTY TONY 4 2 0 0.667 3-0 4-2 1286 1153 1286

JG Wentworth 3 3 0 0.500 2-1 3-3 1131 1058 1146

Big Money$$ 2 4 0 0.333 0-3 2-4 941 1061 944

The Money Team 1 5 0 0.167 0-1 1-5 1148 1424 1148

Total Points
Keepa Bitch Broke 1349

A PIMP NAME PRETTY TONY 1286

10 ST 1215

PLAYAPOTNA 1205

That Pimp In A Smokin Jacket 1186

The Money Team 1148

JG Wentworth 1146

Big Money$$ 944
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HUSTLERS Conference

2 FOR 5 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE CANDYMAN 5 1 0 0.833 2-1 5-1 1337 1043 1345

Zulu Nations 4 2 0 0.667 1-2 4-2 1116 1159 1116

MURDER FOR PROFIT 3 3 0 0.500 1-0 3-3 1252 1227 1252

Panama Silk 3 3 0 0.500 1-2 3-3 1200 1117 1200

LET ME HOLLER AT YOU Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BUSSIN HEADS 3 3 0 0.500 2-0 3-3 1182 1181 1216

DOLEMITE 2 4 0 0.333 2-1 2-4 1137 1225 1137

ICEBERG SLIM 2 4 0 0.333 1-1 2-4 1161 1317 1161

White Boy Rich 2 4 0 0.333 0-3 2-4 1209 1325 1209

Total Points
THE CANDYMAN 1345

MURDER FOR PROFIT 1252

BUSSIN HEADS 1216

White Boy Rich 1209

Panama Silk 1200

ICEBERG SLIM 1161

DOLEMITE 1137

Zulu Nations 1116
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WHOS THE MACK Conference

DOLLAR DOLLAR BILL$$$$$$$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RIGHTEOUS 6 0 0 1.000 1-0 6-0 1437 1085 1460

STRONG ARMERS 4 2 0 0.667 2-1 4-2 1323 1206 1323

JUNEBUG 3 3 0 0.500 1-2 3-3 1194 1148 1194

PimpJuice 2 4 0 0.333 1-2 2-4 1021 1214 1021

YOUR HOES CHOOSE ME Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BITCHES BE WORKING 3 3 0 0.500 2-1 3-3 1086 1130 1146

Vice Squad 3 3 0 0.500 1-1 3-3 1246 1239 1246

Stone Love 2 4 0 0.333 2-1 2-4 1050 1185 1050

SHORTY THE PIMP 1 5 0 0.167 0-2 1-5 1080 1230 1080

Total Points
RIGHTEOUS 1460

STRONG ARMERS 1323

Vice Squad 1246

JUNEBUG 1194

BITCHES BE WORKING 1146

SHORTY THE PIMP 1080

Stone Love 1050

PimpJuice 1021
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PLAYERS Conference

IT'S HOW YOU USE IT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BIG KAZ 5 1 0 0.833 3-0 5-1 1465 1172 1465

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 4 2 0 0.667 2-1 4-2 1179 1330 1239

Busters Bitches 1 5 0 0.167 0-1 1-5 1063 1111 1063

CHI-TOWN 1 5 0 0.167 0-3 1-5 1100 1309 1100

HARD OUT HERE FOR A PIMP Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

A PIMP NAME 2X CHAMPION SWEET DIAMOND5 1 0 0.833 3-0 5-1 1152 970 1152

Boats 'N Hoes 4 2 0 0.667 1-1 4-2 1249 1033 1249

WHITE CHOCOLATE 3 3 0 0.500 1-1 3-3 1135 1168 1135

COAT HANGER 1 5 0 0.167 0-3 1-5 1117 1367 1125

Total Points
BIG KAZ 1465

Boats 'N Hoes 1249

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 1239

A PIMP NAME 2X CHAMPION SWEET DIAMOND1152

WHITE CHOCOLATE 1135

COAT HANGER 1125

CHI-TOWN 1100

Busters Bitches 1063
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